® UK 220 W
mela bo 0109025046 13

10/19/14 1/7



® UK 220 W
mela bo 0109025046 13

86 87 99 88 89 90 91 92

M4 4 7 10841 42 109 108 106 107 2 105

10/19/14 217



UK 220 W
0109025046 13

meiabo

3/7

10/19/14



® UK 220 W
mela bo 0109025046 13

40 40 2 42 43 44 4 46 47 48 49 51 52 42

58 57 56 7555 S0 54

10/19/14 a7



® UK 220 W
mela bo 0109025046 13

Position Amount Type humber Description PG
2 17 6202002291 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
3 4 7057208753 RUBBER FOOT RD 30X17,5 80 SHORE 12
4 23 6127059193 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 10
7 15 141151940 Washer 10
8 1 1394201630 Push stick 19
9 1 1142215647 ANGLE SCALE 16
10 2 141150010 Washer 10
11 2 6143639612 RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW 10
12 1 8118411022 PADLOCKABLE SWITCH GUARD 17
13 2 6172001805 Fillister head screw w.fill. head screw 10
14 1 8131221399 SWITCH KSK WN K700/TAZ/NKAZ/KAZ/KL 44
16 3 6172091014 Fillister head screw 10
17 1 1142221965 SCALE 0,50X9,3X210 0,00-20,95 CM 17
18 1 1142221043 SCALE 0,50X9,3X101 0,00-10,00 CM 17
19 1 1142221027 SCALE 0,50X9,3X88 12,15-20,95 CM 27
20 9 6209114230 Flange nut 10
21 1 1010651120 TABLE ASSEMBLY UK220 56
22 1 1010657551 EXTRUSION, REMOV.TABLE SECTION KOMPLETT 40
23 2 6174155800 Self-tapp. counters. screw 10
24 2 7632183687 O-RING 4X1,5 70 SHORE 10
25 2 6265167657 TIN NUT 12
29 1 9102016766 ALLEN HEXAGON KEY 12
31 1 9105222162 WRENCH, BLADE COLLAR, OUTE BD 2,5X33X175 14
32 1 1381221845 TUBE, DUST COLLECTION RDA 37X290 21
33 1 141150050 Washer 10
34 1 1485221480 THREADED ROD M 14LH X132 HOHENVERSTELLUN 27
35 1 6404091580 RETAINING WASHER RD 8 VERZ. 10
36 13 2391202772 GLIDE PIECE 10
37 1 1482221650 TILTING FRAME 41
39 2 1380221442 SWIVEL SEGMENT 15
40 1 2391203906 PLUG-IN BUFFER 10
42 6 6202002305 HEXAGON NUT, PREV. TORQUE TYPE 10
43 1 1482221927 BOLT PLATE BL 2,00X28X85 13
44 2 7053081619 CUP SPRING 10
46 1 1485215308 GEARWHEEL AXLE SW 13X87 20
47 1 1380215329 GEARWHEEL RD 62X19 19
48 1 1485221740 GEARWHEEL SW 13X28 23
49 1 1381221462 COVER, BEVEL GEAR DRIVE 13
50 7 6123612815 RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW 10
51 1 1381215330 HANDWHEEL, BLADE TILT 15
52 1 6305002486 Washer 10

10/19/14 517



® UK 220 W
mela bo 0109025046 13

54 1 1381212846 HANDWHEEL COVER 10
55 1 6208073395 CAP NUT, SELF-LOCKING 10
56 3 6720008511 WOODRUFF KEY 10
57 1 1010657543 HANDWHEEL KOMPLETT UK/TKU ET 30
58 1 141180040 Retaining ring 10
59 1 1010657535 TILT STOP, ASSEMBLY KOMPLETT UK/TKU 21
63 2 141122680 Self-tapp. hexag. h. screw 10
64 1 6442059304 SPACER SLEEVE 10
65 1 7006072385 Clamping lever 18
67 1 1482221803 BRAKE PAD BD 2,99X25X59,5 12
68 1 6110000594 CUP SQUARE NECK SCREW 10
69 1 1482222818 SHOCK ABSORBER BRACKET Il BD 2,99X74X112 14
70 1 1010194977 SHOCK ABSORBER UK 220 34
71 1 1485221731 ADVANCING SHAFT RD 10X477 27
73 1 1482222656 SETTING PLATE BD 2,99X30X63,5 12
74 1 1010657527 REPAIR KIT KEGELRADER-HOHENVER. 23
75 4 141151340 Washer 10
76 1 6121000839 Cap screw 10
77 1 1482221900 BLADE COLLAR, OUTER 17
78 2 6103001356 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M 6X16 VERZ.FLECKBESC 10
81 1 1482221595 RIVING KIFE PLATE 12
82 1 1482221587 RIVING KNIFE 26
83 1 1010698878 SAW BLADE GUARD WITH SUCTION PORT 33
84 1 1380221400 MOTORHEAD CARRIAGE 48
85 2 1385221491 Guide 24
86 1 1485221618 Blade collar, inner 23
87 1 1380221434 RIVING KNIFE CARRIER 24
88 1 1010221150 ELECTRIC MOTOR 1,8KW 230/1/50 AM20 DREHZ 61
89 1 1485221570 POSITIONING SCREW 15
90 1 1381221209 TERMINAL BOX ASSEMBLY 18
91 1 8216628625 TERMINAL BLOCK 1,5 mm2 Nr.134S / VDE 12
92 1 1341016980 SLEEVE, CABLE SUPPORT TYP 15-561 12
93 1 6306670482 SHIM RING 16X22X0,2 VERZ. 10
94 2 141116840 Self-tap. fill. h. screw 10
95 1 8242033664 STRAIN RELIEF 10
96 1 7051221952 TENSION SPRING RD 2X34X30 17
97 1 141131880 Square nut 10
98 1 6209110995 Flange nut 10
99 1 1382666042 SPACER PLATE BL 0,5X40X40 15
100 2 9132221704 FELT BRUSH 3,5X13X 8 KLEIN 10
101 1 1380221418 ROLLER ARM 30
102 1 141114060 Cap screw 12

10/19/14 6/7



® UK 220 W
mela bo 0109025046 13

103 2 1485221634 ROLLER RD 35X22 24
104 2 141180830 Retaining ring 12
105 2 1485221642 ROLLER SHAFT M 8/M 6X44 19
106 3 1485221715 SETTING SHAFT SW 13X44 23
107 8 7100047262 DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING 6X19X6 626 -2Z 15
108 1 141116250 Hexagon head screw 10
109 4 9132221690 FELT BRUSH 3,5X17X 26 GROB 10
110 2 7632610097 O-RING 6X2 70 SHORE A 10
111 2 141131010 Hexagonal nut 10
114 1 1381221454 DUST EXTRACTION PORT 14
116 1 1382221725 COVER PLATE BL 1,50X196X276 25
117 4 6172001830 Fillister head screw 10
118 2 8242051328 CABLE CLIP 13
119 4 141113870 Cap screw 12
120 1 0910019937 Universal FENCE UK 220

121 1 1482214548 GLIDE RAIL FL 16X5X230 PARALLELANSCHLAG 20
122 1 1383222024 AUXILIARY FENCE EXTRUSION 400 MM 30
123 1 7005658068 WING NUT 12
124 1 141150130 Washer 10
125 1 6161183502 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW, FLAT PT 10
127 2 6143075468 KNURLED THUMB SCREW M 6X16 / RD 20 VERZ. 12
128 1 1382656721 ANGLE BRACKET BL 2,99X230X125,5 29
129 1 1142216716 ANGLE SCALE 22
130 1 1482216702 SHIM PLATE 30
131 1 1485215979 LOCK BOLT 15
133 1 7051148694 PRESSURE SPRING, MITRE FENCE 10
134 1 1383221990 DOVETAIL GUIDE 29
135 1 1380656732 CLAMPING PAD ASSEMBLY 34
136 1 7051207240 PRESSURE SPRING 10
137 1 1380655795 CLAMPING LEVER 21
139 1 1010657578 RATCHET LOCK LEVER M8X60 UK/TKU /ET 23
140 1 1010657560 RATCHET LOCK LEVER M8X100 UK/TKU /ET 24
143 1 1380222031 LOCK PLATE 21
145 2 6123662723 RAISED CHEESE HEAD SCREW M 5X8 VERZ. 10
146 1 141150540 Saucer spring 10
147 1 1485209480 COLLAR SCREW 13

10/19/14 77


http://www.tcpdf.org

